
2016 SCHEDULE  

PCCP ASBESTOS LITIGATION 

Month
Jury Selection 

(Wed / Thurs / Fri) Trial Date 

Plaintiffs' 
Answers to 

Interrogatories 
& Doc 

Requests, 
Bankruptcy 

Trust Filings, ID 
of Health Care 

Providers & 
Authorizations 

180 DAYS

Plaintiffs'  
Expert 

Reports, 
Diagnostic 

Materials and 
Product ID 

Lists
120 DAYS

Completion of 
Plaintiffs' 

Depositions
100 DAYS

Completion of 
Co-worker 

Depositions 
90 DAYS

All Plaintiffs to 
Serve Dismissal 

Letters         
85 DAYS

Dispositive 
Motions Filed 
and Copies to 

Plaintiffs 
80 DAYS

Defense 
Medical and 
Economic 

Expert 
Reports 

45 DAYS 

Plaintiffs' 
Answers to 
Dispositive 

Motions Filed 
and Copies to 
Defendants 
63 DAYS

Plaintiffs' 
Compliance 
with 5/29/09 

Order re: 
Dispositive 

Motion Status

Defense 
Replies to 
Dispositive 

Motions Filed 
and Copies to 

Plaintiffs 
58 DAYS

Defense 
Expert 
Liability 
Reports

10 DAYS

Feb-16 1/27, 1/28, 1/29 Mon 2/1 Fri 7/31/15 Tue 9/29/15 Mon 10/19/15 Thur 10/29/15 Thur 11/5/15 Tue 11/10/15 Mon 12/14/15 Mon 11/30/15 Wed 12/2/15 Mon 12/7/15 Tue 1/19

Mar-15 3/2, 3/3, 3/4 Mon 3/7 Fri 9/4/15 Tue 11/3/15 Mon 11/23/15 Thur 12/3/15 Thur 12/10/15 Tue 12/15/15 Tues 1/19 Fri 1/8 Mon 1/11 Fri 1/15 Mon 2/22

Apr-16 3/30, 3/31, 4/1 Mon 4/4 Fri 10/2/15 Tue 12/1/15 Mon  12/21/15 Thur 12/31/15 Thur 1/7 Tue 1/12 Tue 2/16 Fri 1/29 Mon 2/1 Wed 2/3 Mon 3/21

May-16 4/27, 4/28, 4/29 Mon 5/2 Fri 10/30/15 Tue 12/29/15 Tue 1/19 Thur 1/28 Thur 2/4 Tue 2/9 Mon 3/14 Fri 2/26 Mon 2/29 Wed 3/2 Mon 4/18

Jun-16 6/1, 6/2, 6/3 Mon 6/6 Fri 12/4/15 Tue 2/2 Mon 2/22 Thur 3/3 Thur 3/10 Tue 3/15 Mon 4/18 Fri 4/1 Mon 4/4 Wed 4/6 Mon 5/23

Jul-16 7/6, 7/7, 7/8 Mon 7/11 Fri 1/8 Tue 3/8 Mon 3/28 Thur 4/7 Thur 4/14 Tue 4/19 Mon 5/23 Fri 5/6 Mon 5/9 Wed 5/11 Mon 6/27

Sep-16 9/7, 9/8, 9/9 Mon 9/12 Fri 3/11 Tue 5/10 Tue 5/31 Thur 6/9 Thur 6/16 Tue 6/21 Mon 7/25 Fri 7/8 Mon 7/11 Wed 7/13 Mon 8/29

Oct-16 10/13, 10/14 Mon 10/17 Fri 4/15 Tue 6/14 Tue 7/5 Thur 7/14 Thur 7/21 Tue 7/26 Mon 8/31 Fri 8/12 Mon 8/15 Wed 8/17 Wed 10/5

Nov-16 11/14, 11/15 11/14-15 Fri 5/13 Tue 7/12 Mon 8/1 Thur 8/11 Thur 8/18 Tue 8/23 Mon 9/26 Fri 9/9 Mon 9/12 Thur 9/15 Mon 10/31

Dec-16 11/30, 12/1, 12/2 Mon 12/5 Fri 6/3 Tue 8/2 Mon 8/22 Thur 9/1 Thur 9/8 Tue 9/13 Mon 10/17 Fri 9/30 Mon 10/3 Fri 10/7 Mon 11/21

June 26, 2015


